MOHAWK

MADE IN THE USA

Light Kit Option
(ALCTYV Certified)

for
TR-33, TR-35, TR-50 & TR-75

DRAWING PACKAGE

M INSTALLATION

M PARTS

MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD.
65 VROOMAN AVE., PO BOX 110 READ MANUAL
AMSTERDAM, NY 12010 THOROUGHLY BEFORE
TOLL FREE: 1-800-833-2006 INSTALLING,
LOCAL: 1-518-842-1431 OPERATING OR SERVICING
FAX: 1-518-842-1289 THIS LIFT !
INTERNET: WWW.MOHAWKLIFTS.COM Deliver these instructions to lift
E-MAIL: SERVICE@MOHAWKLIFTS.COM owner/user/employer along with

other instructional materials
Light Kit 1-2008.doc furnished with this lift.

Rev Date 1/23/2008



LIGHT KIT DRAWING PACKAGE (ALCTV CERTIFIED):

FOR: MOHAWK MODELS TR-33, TR-35, TR-50 & TR-75
WITH 20 FT, 25 FT & 30 FT TRACKS

DRAWINGS INCLUDE:

LIMIT SWITCH KIT (USED FOR TRACK LIGHTS & JACKING BEAMS):
050-050-011 — Switch Coil Leg Assy

050-050-039 - Limit Switch Kit Packing

009-011-062 - Roller Plunger Switch Box Assy

ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC:
050-050-012 — Track Lights & RJ Receptacles Schematic

TRACK LIGHT KIT — 20' LONG
050-050-036 - Light Kit Packing (20"
050-050-013 — Track Lights Assy (20°)

TRACK LIGHT KIT — 25" LONG
050-050-037 - Light Kit Packing (25’)
050-050-030 — Track Lights Assy (25’)

TRACK LIGHT KIT — 30’ LONG
050-050-038 - Light Kit Packing (30")
050-050-031 — Track Lights Assy (30’)

JACKING BEAM RECEPTACLE KIT DRAWINGS:
050-050-024 — RJ Receptacle to Track Assy (20"
050-050-025 — RJ Receptacle to Track Assy (25"
050-050-026 — RJ Receptacle to Track Assy (30"
050-050-044 — Crossrail Hookup Assy

050-050-016 — RJ Receptacle Box Assy (Short End)
050-050-021 — RJ Receptacle Box Assy (20’)
050-050-022 — RJ Receptacle Box Assy (25’)
050-050-023 — RJ Receptacle Box Assy (30')



DETAIL B’ X o, =
e o O~ W
ON/OFF SWITCH BOX WIRING = Fl @
~ Q-
Q|G
OFF | o

1 K

@-_\_f\_
REF ON -

R

Ly :‘1, I

s 8 =

SINGLE GANG BOX, REF

D —SIZE

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY APP’D.
1 A ITEM 25 WAS 600-600-013 8/06 | dak
)g _
26 | 601-430-036 | CLAMP, NYLON, BLACK, 5/8 o | ReF
25 | 600-600-028 | SCREW> #10-32 x 1/4, PHILLIPS RD HEAD .
|:| 24 | 601—140-062 | CONNECTOR, CORD, STRAIGHT, 3/4” (BROWN) REF
23| 601-160-082 | BLANK COVER, 2 GANG BOX o | Rer
’"—’L 22| 601-160-106 | 2 CANG DEEP BOX (1) | REF
CONNECTOR, CORD, 90° ELBOW, 1,/2” (BROWN)
FRONT OF CHANNEL 21 | 601-140-060 (2) | REF
20 | 601—140-062 | CONNECTOR, CORD, STRAIGHT, 3/4” (BROWN) REF
3 1/4— |- _
19 | 600-600-006 | BOLT: #10-32 NF x 1/2, SLOTTED o | REF
70”
0@ ﬁj 18 | 600-640-012 | BOLT: 5/16=18 NC x 3/4, GRD 5 @ |
MOUNTING HARDWARE 17 | 600-720-002 | WASHER, LOCK, 5/16 2 | REF
16 | 600-710-003 | WASHER, FLAT, 5/16 (2) | REF
23 1/2 -
o 15| 009-011-117 | SWITCH MOUNTING PLATE, 1/2 x 3” x 4 1/2 o | ReF
(5]
. 14 | 601150043 | RETRACTIBLE COILED CABLE o | e
15 | 600-640-046 | BOLT. 5/8=11 NC x 4", GRADE 8 @ | R
” 7
12 | 050-050—116 | CONDUCTOR, 12/3 x 48 ()| per
STNTING SEEWARE 11| 050-050—-010 | SWITCHING RAIL WELDMENT o) | REF
10 | 050-050-102 | COILED CABLE SUPPORT, 11 GA x 67 x 11 7/(27) REF
o | 050-011—104 | ELECTRICAL MOUNTING PLATE, 1/2 x 2 5/8 x(e;) REF
CUSTOMER TO CONNECT
120 VAC POWER HERE. s | 601-160-095 | SINGLE GANG, TOGGLE PLATE REF
30 AMP CIRCUIT BREAKER RECOMMENDED (1)
= 5 | 601—160-083 | SINGLE POLE SWITCH, GROUNDING, 20 AMP o | R
W
Q ”
S 6 | 601—140-046 | CONNECTOR, CORD, 1/2” (BROWN) o | e
5 | 601-160-057 | PRY-TITE DEEP BOX | R
4 | 600-680-013 | NUT» PLAIN, #10-32 NF (2) | REF
GREEN WASHER, LOCK, #10
3 | 600-720-009 ’ ¢ REF
ROLLER PLUNGER SWITCH, REF— -_— 2)
2 | 009-011—062 | ROLLER PLUNGER SWITCH/BOX ASSEMBLY o | R
DETAIL A’ NUT, WIRE (YELLOW)
POWERSIN 1 | 601-150-009 ) REF
BOX WIRING
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
NOTES: TOLERANCES: SCALE DRAWN
NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 1. REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES. ANGULAR + 1° N/A dak MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE PRCTNAL £ .030
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPERTY OF FINISH TO BE 125 RMS. 0.XX + .030 CHECKED APPROVED g’ll"/L/ET ol COIL LEG ASSEMBLY
1 ~ FILE NAME DATE WEIGHT FROM DRAWING NUMBER
BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER. E-70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY. 150011 AS LY ’/00 N/A LB. 050—050—011




REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY | APP'D.
1) ITEM 31 (600-600-013) ADDED
3) ITEM 39 (601-430-068) ADDED 2/05 | dak
4) ITEM 30 (601-150-010) ADDED
20 | 600-640-012 BOLT, 5/16—18 NC x 3/4, GRD 5 2
19 | 600-720-002 WASHER, LOCK, 5/16 2
18 | 600-710-003 | WASHER: FLAT, 5/16 2
17 | 009-011—-117 SWITCH MOUNTING PLATE, 1/2 x 3” x 4 1/2 y
16 | 601-150-043 RETRACTIBLE COILED CABLE y
15 | 600—640-046 BOLT, 5/8—11 NC x 4”, GRADE 8 2
INCLUDE DRAWINGS 050—-050-011 & 050-050-012 WITH PACKING
(NO BM EXTRA) CONDUCTOR, 12/3 48”
14 | 050-050-116 ’ x 1
13 | 050-050-010 SWITCHING RAIL WELDMENT /
32 | 601-430-036 CLAMP, NYLON, BLACK, 5/8 3 12 | 050-050—102 COILED CABLE SUPPORT, 11 GA x 6” x 11 1/2 /
31| 600-600-013 SCREW, #10-32 x 1/2, SLOTTED ROUND HEAD 3 11| 050-011—-104 ELECTRICAL MOUNTING PLATE, 1/2 x 2 5/8 x 6 /
30 | 601—150-010 SPADE, YELLOW 6 10 | 601-160-098 SINGLE GANG, TOGGLE PLATE /
29 | 601—140-062 CONNECTOR, CORD, STRAIGHT, 3/4” (BROWN) 2 9 | 6071—160-083 SINGLE POLE SWITCH, GROUNDING, 20 AMP /
28 | 601-600-044 EPOXY (2—IN—1 EPOXIES IN SYRINGE DISPENSER) / 8 | 6071—140-046 CONNECTOR, CORD, 1,/2 (BROWN) 3
27 7 | 601—160-057 DRY-TITE DEEP BOX /
26 6 | 600-680-013 NUT, PLAIN, #10-32 NF 2
25 | 601—160-082 BLANK COVER, 2 GANG BOX / 5 | 600-720—-009 WASHER, LOCK, #10 2
24 | 601-160—106 2 GANG DEEP BOX / 4 | 009-011-062 ROLLER PLUNGER SWITCH/BOX ASSEMBLY /
23 | 601—140-060 CONNECTOR, CORD, 90° ELBOW, 1/2 (BROWN) 2 3 | 607-150—-009 NUT, WIRE (YELLOW) 3
22 | 601—140-063 CONNECTOR, CORD, 90° ELBOW, 3/4 (BROWN) / 2 | 601-600-022 BAG, ZIP-LOCK, TRANSPARENT, 9~ x 12 4
21| 600-600-006 BOLT, #10-32 NF x 1/2, SLOTTED 6 1 | 601-600- BOX, CORRUGATED y
C-size ITEM |  PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM|  PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTyY
NOTES: TOLERANCES: SCALE DRAWN
NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 1. REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES. ANGULAR + 1° N/A dak MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE FRACTIONAL + .030
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPERTY OF FINISH TO BE 125 RMS. 0XX. % .030 CHECKED | APFROVED | O e iToH KIT (PACKED
B O o e, | e o o sinermopts on [ 0507050~ Chaliai
BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER. E—70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY. FI;.;: 01\(17%3M9E \SSEMBLY Dg% 0 ;\V/E/I(,}AHT B FROM ]()JR5A(V7H—NS5I\(I7U—M3§2 ‘




REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY | APP'D.
A ITEM 11 VIEWS REVISED DETAIL PART DWG 10/04 | dak
/g g\
COVER GASKET FOR ITEM 9, REF e 1 EEN -
' IR
— ; Ete B
I
% % ol =+
:n:':u:u
ASSEMBLY OF ITEM 5 TO ITEM 9
(USE SCREWS INCLUDED WITH ITEM 9
TO ASSEMBLE COVER ASSEMBLY TO ITEM 10)
11| 009-011-116 SWITCH MTG ANGLE, 3/16 x 3" x 3" x 4 1/2 /
1/2 DIA DRILL THRU
10 | 601-160-053 SINGLE GANG DEVICE BOX /
@ o | 601—160-071 | BLANK SINGLE GANG COVER PLATE .
TOP -
s | 600—640-047 | BOLT 1/4-20 NC x 1/2, GRD 5 5
| ¢ REF
— = ~ N 7 | 600-720-007 | WASHER. LOCK, 1/4 5
Mo o o -+ y L] ——
: I s | 600-710-015 | WASHER. FLAT, 1,2 P
@ & i
‘ ' ‘rt‘ - ]] SWITCH, ROLLER PLUNGER
L 5 | 601-110-046 : 1
1O 1/4 — NOTE ORIENTATION I
OF ITEM 5 -|E BOLT, 5/16—18 NC 3/4, GRD 5
i ° o —— N I __J 'EE’ 4 600—-640-012 ’ X ’ 2
© ¢ o i J
| 5 | 600-720-002 | WASHER, LOCK, 5/16 J
COVER NOT SHOWN COVER DETAIL
ITEM 9, REF
2 | 600-710-003 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16 2
y 600—680—003 NUT, PLAIN, 5/16—18 NC 2
C—SIZE ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
NOTES: TOLERANCES: SCALE DRAWN
NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 1. REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES. ANGULAR + 1° 1/2 dak MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE FRACTIONAL + .030
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPERTY OF FINISH TO BE 125 RMS. oxx + .030 CHECKED APPROVED gBIiELER PLUNGER SWITCH/BOX ASS'Y
B e o . | T Mrons o wsont neropte on [ o] 009-011-054 | 050-050- 4
BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER. E—70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY. FncgE , 17‘%%% \SSEMBLY %‘% 0 V;F.:?HT B FROM %R(?;H_Ng II‘;U_Mggg ﬁ




REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY | apP'D.
TYP
USED ON 25’ & 30’ TRACKS, ONLY USED ON 30’ TRACKS, ONLY
s B N r B N
| | | - | - | - | .
| | } } } } } } } |
I | I [ I I I I I I I I T I
| |
| |
‘ [ ] ] |
| J LA |
| - | - | - | -
} } } } } } } |
I { I I [ I I I I I T I
—--
. T
- ()
| |
N < I
|
TYP ; :
/ NOTES: 1. A SEPARATE 120 VAC SUPPLY MUST BE
| - = | | - - = | BROUGHT TO LIGHT OPTION.
BLACK \O BLACK 2. POWER SUPPLY TO LIGHT & OUTLET OPTION MUST
} O } } | HAVE A HOT, NEUTRAL AND GROUND LINE.
| | | |
3. POWER JUNCTION BOX TO BE LOCATED
WHITE | ~ |  wHrE | e ‘ AT +18” MINIMUM FROM GROUND ON POST. 5
J
! ! ! BLACK o | 4. LIMIT SWITCH TO BE WIRED AT N.C. TERMINALS.
GREEN ~ GREEN o c NO | 4 | 601-160-083 SINGLE POLE SWITCH, GROUNDING, 20 AMP REF
' I ' Ty 5. USE OF 30 AMP CIRCUIT BREAKER FOR RJ—-OUTLET & LIGHT OPTION
+ RECOMMENDED. TOTAL AMP DRAW OF RJ—OUTLET & LIGHT OPTION
o B o IS 25.00 AMPS MAXIMUM @ 120 VAC. 3 REF
GREEN
GROUND 2
WHITE
NEUTRAL LINE 1 | 601-160-104 FLUORESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE (HAZARDOUS LOCATION) REF
(SEE NOTE 2)
120 VAC "HOT” LINE BLACK ITEM|  PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION aTY
(SEE NOTE 1) NOTES: TOLERANCES: SCALE DRAWN
NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 1. REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES. Argfc%u % 1;30 N/A dak MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE ! :
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPERTY OF FINISH TO BE 125 RMS. DECMAL: 4 030 CHECKED APPROVED ?Z’EECTIQ%‘}‘ZK Sé‘//ggi]l-i rfé RJ-OUTLETS
: = FILE NAME DATE WEIGHT FROM DRAWING NUMBER
D—SIZE BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER. E-70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY. 150012 AS LY 2/00 N/A LB. N/A 050—050—012




C —SIZE

NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPERTY OF
MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD.. WHERE DRAWING IS FURNISHED TO OTHERS

IT SHALL BE USED SOLELY FOR PURPOSES OF INSPECTION, INSTALLATION,
OR MAINTENANCE. THE INFORMATION SHALL NOT BE USED OR DISCLOSED
BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER.

NOTES:
1. REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES.
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE
FINISH TO BE 125 RMS.
3. WELDING MEDIUM SHALL CONFORM TO AWS
SPECIFICATIONS TO E-70XX ELECTRODES OR
E-70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY.

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY | APPD.
INCLUDE DRAWINGS 050-050-012 & 050-050-013 WITH PACKING
(NO BM EXTRA)
o | 601—140-046 | CONNECTOR, CORD (1,/2~5/8) BROWN 5
8 | 601-160—105 LIGHT BULB (4 FOOT) 4
7 | 600-640-036 BOLT, 1/4-20 NC x 1/2, HEX HEAD CAP 16
6 | 600—720-007 WASHER, LOCK, 1/4 16
5 | 050-050—115 | CONDUCTOR, 12/3 x 114 5
< | 050-050—109 | CONDUCTOR, 12/5 x 72 5
3 | 601-160—104 FLUORESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE (HAZARDOUS LOCATION) 4
2 | 601-600-022 BAG, ZIP-LOCK, TRANSPARENT, 9~ x 12 /
20 /L_OOT TRACKS 1 | 601-600- BOX, CORRUGATED y
ITEM|  PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION aTy
SCALE DRAWN
. i |%e | MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD.
+ :0 0 CHECKED APPROVED TITLE
+ .005 050—050— TRACK LIGHT KIT (PACKED)
DATE WEIGHT FROM DRAWING NUMBER
NEXT ASSEMBLY 3/00 N/A 050-050-036 A




REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY | APP'D.
A ITEM 5 WAS 600-640-036 8/06 | dak
SEE DETAIL 'B’
06 TYp TRACK, REF ’e
'FORE’ CROSSRAIL, REF
' ; e = S
-t - - -k = — —— = RAMP (REF) Rz D
- : —_———————— g ————
) \ . . / ) REF
_ ,— = == = == x| : :
/ — L —] ENLARGED VIEW LIGHT MOUNTING
SEE
DETAIL A’
e y=—
= ° -—-7‘_2 ______ _——-_sa_.—-__LL____L_'_.-Jr-
o
. o i e — RAMP (REF)
! . _/ ________________________ -\_
TRACK, REF
1 BLACK BLACK |
FROM LIGHTS (MAINSIDE) BLACK FROM LIGHTS (OFFSIDE)
WHITE WHITE
=
]
i white [ WHITE
& 5,9 CONNECTOR, CORD (1/2-5/8) BROWN
[ - -
TJ_-\] DETAIL A T — 7 | 601-140-046 ) | REF
N M\
GREEN E BALLAST PP LIGHT BULB (4 FOOT)
WHITE BLACK BLACK 6 | 601-160-105 (4) REF
\ SCREW, 1/4-20 NC x 1/2 PHILLIPS ROUND HEAD
WASHER, LOCK, 1/4
W rrou can cou DETAIL B’ e oo™
5 | 050-050—110 | CONDUCTOR, 12/5 x 156" @) | per
LIGHT FIXTURE WIRING, TYP
(CONNECT ALL LIKE COLORS TOGETHER) ” 2
CROSSRAIL JUNCTION 2 | 0s0-0s0-09 | CONOLCTOR 12/5 x 72 @ | rer
BOX W/R/NG 20 FOOT TRA CKS 1 | 601-160-104 FLUORESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE (HAZARDOUS LOCA7('/43N) REF
(CONNECT ALL LIKE COLORS TOGETHER) ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
NOTES: TOLERANCES: SCALE DRAWN
NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 1. REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES. ANGULAR + 1 3/64 dak MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE PRCTNAL £ .030 5
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPERTY OF FINISH TO BE 125 RMS. 0.XX + .030 CHECKED APPROVED '17'!;;50 K/LIGHTS, /%?/TLE%CIXS CEMBLY
e o R e | e maemmooi o8 e =
: - FILE NAME DATE WEIGHT FROM DRAWING NUMBER c
D—SIZE BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER. E-70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY. 150013 AS LY 2/00 LB. 050—050—013




C —SIZE

NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPERTY OF
MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD.. WHERE DRAWING IS FURNISHED TO OTHERS

IT SHALL BE USED SOLELY FOR PURPOSES OF INSPECTION, INSTALLATION,
OR MAINTENANCE. THE INFORMATION SHALL NOT BE USED OR DISCLOSED
BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER.

NOTES:
1. REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES.
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE
FINISH TO BE 125 RMS.
3. WELDING MEDIUM SHALL CONFORM TO AWS
SPECIFICATIONS TO E-70XX ELECTRODES OR
E-70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY.

. DESCRIPTION DATE BY | APPD.
INCLUDE DRAWINGS 050-050-012 & 050-050-030 WITH PACKING
(NO BM EXTRA)
6071—140—046 CONNECTOR, CORD (1,/2-5/8) BROWN 12
601—160—105 LIGHT BULB (4 FOOT) 6
600—640—036 BOLT, 1/4-20 NC x 1/2, HEX HEAD CAP 24
600—-720-007 | WASHER, LOCK, 1/4 24
050-050—115 | CONDUCTOR, 12/3 x 114 P
050—050—109 | CONDUCTOR, 12/3 x 72 5
601—160—104 FLUORESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE (HAZARDOUS LOCATION) 6
601—600—022 BAG, ZIP-LOCK, TRANSPARENT, 9~ x 12 /
25 /L_OOT TRACKS 601—600— BOX, CORRUGATED y
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION aTy
SCALE DRAWN
. i |%e | MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD.
+ :0 0 CHECKED APPROVED TITLE
+ .005 050—050— TRACK LIGHT KIT (PACKED)
DATE WEIGHT FROM DRAWING NUMBER
NEXT ASSEMBLY 3/00 N/A 050-050-037 A




REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY | aPP'D.
A ITEM 5 WAS 600-640-036 8/06 | dak
SEE DETAIL 'B’
0@ e (O 00
'FORE’ CROSSRAIL, REF
f . — _\ _________________ / ___________ ﬁ/ — [®
° O
e - - — — — — —+——— | RAMP (REF)
- ; ——y ——————————————— f ——————————— f___ :
_ E = T : >\ E = T : >\ | — - 4
s 0O O C —
DETAIL A’
— - [ — — 1 [ —
— . — _/ ________________ \ ____________ _\ [ (©
° O
—_t - = —— — — — — — - \——— RAMP (REF)
° O
. e P ————— =1 |}
\ TRACK, REF
00 00 00 R
—fe—iz D
=== e ——— . ———" e —+
- —
REF
ENLARGED VIEW LIGHT MOUNTING
1 BLACK BLACK -
FROM LIGHTS (MAINSIDE) | WJ—J] _FROM LIGHTS (OFFSIDE)
> WHITE WHITE
5 white [ WHITE (1/2-5/8)
[°3 3,49 CONNECTOR, CORD (1/2-5/8) BROWN
S 7 | 601-140-046 REF
g 1 \ / DETA /L A BLACK WHITE (12)
GREEN LIGHT BULB (4 FOOT)
e 5 BLACK BALLAST BLACK 3 6 | 601-160-105 () | REF
sm— \\ VIR NUTS, REF GREEN GREEN it 5 | 600-600-024 SCREW, 1/4-20 NC x 1/2, PHILIPS ROUND HEA}L;‘) REF
r
vy 4 | 600-720-007 WASHER, LOCK, 1/4 (24) REF
IN FROM CABLE COIL DETAIL B CONDUCTOR, 12/3 x 114” (4)
A x
LIGHT FIXTURE WIRING, TYP 3 | 050-050-115 REF
2 | 050-050-109 REF
BOX WIRING
25 FOOT TRA CKS 1 | 601-160-104 FLUORESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE (HAZARDOUS LOCA7('/6(3N) REF
(CONNECT ALL LIKE COLORS TOGETHER)
ITEM| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ary
NOTES: TOLERANCES: SCALE DRAWN
NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 1. REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES. ANGULAR + 1° 3/64 dak MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE PRCTNAL £ .030 5
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPERTY OF FINISH TO BE 125 RMS. 0.XX + .030 CHECKED APPROVED '17'!;;50 K /LIGHTS (gf/nz%cﬁs CEMBLY
D_ STZE BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER. E—70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY. “}g O%A;g: NEXT ASSEMBLY 1}% 0 WEIGHT . FROM %?3935%% A




C —SIZE

NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPERTY OF
MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD.. WHERE DRAWING IS FURNISHED TO OTHERS

IT SHALL BE USED SOLELY FOR PURPOSES OF INSPECTION, INSTALLATION,
OR MAINTENANCE. THE INFORMATION SHALL NOT BE USED OR DISCLOSED
BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER.

NOTES:
1. REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES.
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE
FINISH TO BE 125 RMS.
3. WELDING MEDIUM SHALL CONFORM TO AWS
SPECIFICATIONS TO E-70XX ELECTRODES OR
E-70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY.

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY | APPD.
INCLUDE DRAWINGS 050-050-012 & 050-050-031 WITH PACKING
(NO BM EXTRA)
10| 601—140-046 | CONNECTOR, CORD (1,/2-5/8) BROWN 6
601—160—105 LIGHT BULB (4 FOOT) 8
600—640—036 BOLT, 1/4-20 NC x 1/2, HEX HEAD CAP 32
600—720-007 | WASHER, LOCK, 1/4 52
050-050—114 | CONDUCTOR, 12/3 x 108 5
050-050—115 | CONDUCTOR, 12/3 x 96 P
050-050—109 | CONDUCTOR, 12/3 x 72 5
601—160—104 FLUORESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE (HAZARDOUS LOCATION) 8
601—600—022 BAG, ZIP-LOCK, TRANSPARENT, 9~ x 12 /
30 /L_OOT TRACKS 1 | 601-600- BOX, CORRUGATED y
ITEM |  PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Ty
TOLERANCES: SCALE DRAWN
ANGULAR + 1° N/A dak MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD
FRACTIONAL * .030
DRCIMAL: . o030 CHECKED | APPROVED TITLE
0.XXX £ .005 050—050— TRACK LIGHT KIT (PACKED)
FILE NAME DATE WEIGHT FROM DRAWING NUMBER
150038 NEXT ASSEMBLY 3/00 N/A 050-050-038 A




REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY | apP'D.
A ITEM 5 WAS 600-640-036 8/06 | dak
SEE DETAIL 'B’
() oo, ner (1) 00 00
'FORE’ CROSSRAIL, REF \
= e e e F==
—_ - = — — — — 44— - —— — — - ——— = —— RAMP (REF)
- R e o ————— o ————— E——
_ \ £ =+ — ] E == T —E == T ] ) — == - {
s — C l - - —
DETAIL A’
[ — — 1 [ — — 1 [ —
- / ————3 % %
- TR Fo——— e Ee— oo ==
o
— - = — — — — - —— — — - —— RAMP (REF)
o
. e o d——————————— =
\ TRACK, REF
00 (X 00 00 e
—fe—iz D
=== e e —— . T e —— = —+
- —
REF
ENLARGED VIEW LIGHT MOUNTING
] BLACK BLACK e
FROM LIGHTS (MAINSIDE) | WJ—J] _FROM LIGHTS (OFFSIDE)
. - 8 | 050-050—114 | CONDUCTOR. 12/3 x 108" o | R
]
i white [ WHITE
& s, s o CONNECTOR, CORD (1/2-5/8) BROWN
S % DETA/L A BLACK WHITE 7 | 601-140-046 (16) REF
N M\
GREEN § BLACK BALLAST BLACK 3 6 | 601-160—105 | LIGHT BULB (4 FOOT) REF
WHITE \ (8)
GREEN - WiRE NUTS, REF GREEN GREEN it 5 | 600-600-024 BSCREW, 1/4-20 NC x 1/2, PHILLIPS ROUND l-ég;g REF
vy 4 | 600-720-007 WASHER, LOCK, 1/4 (32) REF
IN FROM CABLE COIL D E TA / L B »
3 | 050-050-113 CONDUCTOR, 12/3 x 96 REF
LIGHT FIXTURE WIRING, TYP (4)
CONNECT ALL LIKE COLORS TOGETHER, ”
CROSSRAIL JUNCTION ‘ ’ 2 | o%0-cso-top | SNDHTOR 15 ¥ 72 @ |
BOX W/R/NG FLUORESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE (HAZARDOUS LOCATION)
30 FOOT TRACKS 1 | 601-160-104 (8) REF
(CONNECT ALL LIKE COLORS TOGETHER)
ITEM|  PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION aty
NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION N??Elf;:uovn ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES. :glgvﬁwsz + 10 séc}ms:t Z?IZN MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD.
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE PRCTNAL £ .030 5
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPERTY OF FINISH TO BE 125 RMS. 0.XX + .030 CHECKED APPROVED '17'!;;50 K /LIGHTS [¢ gznz%cﬁs CEMBLY
D_ STZE BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER. E—70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY. “}g OIZ?A;’{;: NEXT ASSEMBLY 1}% 0 WEIGHT . FROM %‘?gg‘g‘)_gu_ug?; A




D —SIZE

CROSSRAIL, REF

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY | APP'D.
1) ITEM 1 WAS 600-640-042
A 2) ITEM 5 (600-600-013) ADDED 2/05 | dak
3) ITEM 6 (601—-430—-036) ADDED
TRACK, REF
|=||
[ o Lel L] : [}
—il— o ===============_'_'I'_| H
o} /7 o}
o} /7 o}
L e e = = = = = = = = =============E§$__=REF
" "
[} o}
N \ % P P /
D FRONT VIEW OF MOUNT PLATE, REF
4
[} s 3 \@ - \@
3
o
AN
AN
\/ AN
7/ ~ BLACK N
FROM RECEPTACLE - WHITE %E
GREEN ALL BLACKS TO BLACK
ALL WHITES TO WHITE
BLACK ALL GREENS TO GREEN ! 6 | 601-430-036 | CLAMP. NYLON, BLACK, 5/8 © REF
WHITE %%E
FROM RECEPTACLE A
I GREEN \ ‘! 5 | 600-600-013 SCREW, #10-32 x 1/2, ROUND HEAD PH/LL/PS(s) REF
,—I-l-l—| 4 | 050-050-016 X—PROOF RECEPTACLE BOX ASSEMBLY " REF
3 | 050-050-021 X—PROOF RECEPTACLE BOX ASSEMBLY ) REF
CROSSRAIL BOX WIRING Sl §
LRAYVOOIRAIE DYA WIRIINY NS
N SIS y 20° TRACKS 2 | 600-720-007 | WASHER. LOCK, 1/4 W | REF
L e SCREW, 1/4-20 NC x 1/2, ROUND HEAD PHILLIPS
¥ IN FROM c@:‘/ A 1 | 600-600-024 2)) REF
—_ — —_ — ITEM| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION aty
NOTES: TOLERANCES: SCALE DRAWN
NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 1. REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES. Argfc%u % 10 0 1=1 dak MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE ! :
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPERTY OF FINISH TO BE 125 RMS. DECIMAL: + .030 CHECKED APPROVED ?}%EK BEAM RECEPTACLE/TRACK ASS’Y
BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER. E—70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY. “}g O%AZME ASSEMBLY 1}% 0 WEIGHT . FROM %‘?gg‘g‘)_wg é




REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY APP’D.

1) ITEM 1 WAS 600-640—042
A 2) ITEM 5 (600-600-013) ADDED 2/05 | dak
3) ITEM 6 (601—-430-036) ADDED

TRACK, REF
||=| T |=| |=| T |=||
T I T L
| }
|
CROSSRAIL, REF |
|
|
| 'd
| | ® | Lel L] | ®
| | S S =
| | © /7 [0}
| | — e e e T o — -
|
| ® 7 ®
| | /
| — |, ~ \ I ML /
L /
| | D FRONT VIEW OF MOUNT PLATE, REF
| |
’ 3 1Y
| |
| | ] 2
| | o s . 8 \@ . \@
| |
1 |
| |
| |
|
o N
| |
=
| N
| : 4 — BLACK N\
| | FROM RECEPTACLE A WHITE %E
GREEN ALL BLACKS TO BLACK
| | L ALL WHITES TO WHITE
ALL GREENS TO GREEN CLAMP, NYLON, BLACK, 5/8
— BLACK - -
| | e 6 | 601-430-036 () | REF
| | FROM RECEPTACLE A een | ' 5 | 600-600-013 | SCREW: #10-32 x 1/2, ROUND HEAD PH/LL/PS(5) REF
| | -
| ,_I.l.l_| } 4 | 050-050-016 X—PROOF RECEPTACLE BOX ASSEMBLY REF
(1)
|
| . . 3 | 050-050-022 X—PROOF RECEPTACLE BOX ASSEMBLY ) REF
"
CROSSRAIL BOX WIRING S 5l d
: LU a| 3| & 25’ TRACKS 2 | 600-720-007 | WASHER. LOCK, 1/4 w |
/
1 _ _ SCREW, 1/4-20 NC x 1/2 ROUND HEAD PHILLIPS
: 1 N - IN FROM CT/ s U\ | 1 | 600-600-024 | ReF
u.iJ_LiJ_LiJ_IL'p.I _— —_— — — ITEM|  PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ary
NOTES: TOLERANCES: SCALE DRAWN
NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION | | ReMovE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES. ANGULAR % 1° 1=1 dak MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE PRGhoNaL £ .030 prre—— Ry — p—
MORAYK RESGURGES LT0. WHERE DEAVING ' FURNSHED 10 0TS | o WELDING MEDIUM SHALL CONFORM TO AWS R wry JACK BEAM RECEPTACLE/TRACK ASS’Y
OR MAINTENANCE. THE INFORMATION SHALL NOT BE USED OR DISCLOSED SPECIFICATIONS TO E-70XX ELECTRODES OR
D_ STZE BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER. E—70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY. “}g O%AZM.‘)F NEXT ASSEMBLY 1}% 0 WEIGHT . FROM %‘?gg‘g‘)_wg A




D —SIZE

CROSSRAIL, REF

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY | apP'D.
1) ITEM 1 WAS 600-640-042
A 2) ITEM 5 (600-600-013) ADDED 2/05 | dak
3) ITEM 6 (601—-430—-036) ADDED
TRACK, REF
|=||
[ o Lel L] : [}
—il— o ===============_'_'I'_| H
o) /7 o)
o) /7 o)
L e e = = = = = = = = =============E§$==REF
" "
o) o)
\ \ % — —— /
D FRONT VIEW OF MOUNT PLATE, REF /
4 2]
] s 8 ] \@ - \@
s
@/l !
AN
AN
\/ ~N
4 — BLACK N
FROM RECEPTACLE - WHITE %E
GREEN ALL BLACKS TO BLACK
L ALL WHITES TO WHITE
_ BLACK ALL GREENS TO GREEN ! 6 | 601-430-036 | CLAMP. NYLON, BLACK, 5/8 o | R
WHITE %%E
FROM RECEPTACLE -
! GREEN ‘! 5 | 600-600-013 SCREW, #10-32 x 1/2, ROUND HEAD PH/LL/PS(s) REF
,—|-|-|—| 4 | 050-050-016 X—PROOF RECEPTACLE BOX ASSEMBLY REF
(1)
3 | 050-050-023 X—PROOF RECEPTACLE BOX ASSEMBLY REF
CROSSRAIL BOX WIRING S5 ) T —” o
N - — QxS y 30 TRACKS 2 | 600-720-007 ’ ’ 0 |FEF
L SCREW, 1/4-20 NC x 1/2 ROUND HEAD PHILLIPS
h IN FROM COIL CABLE - A 1| 600-600-024 w | FEF
f ¥ —_ — —_ — —/ ITEM|  PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION aTy
NOTES: TOLERANCES: SCALE DRAWN
NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 1. REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES. Argfc%u % 10 0 1=1 dak MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE ! :
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPERTY OF FINISH TO BE 125 RMS. DECIMAL: + .030 CHECKED APPROVED ?}%EK BEAM RECEPTACLE/TRACK ASS’Y
BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER. E—70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY. “}g O%AZME: ASSEMBLY 1}% 0 WEIGHT . FROM %%Aggﬁb%"_ugg é




REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY | apP'D.
LIGHTS, REF LIGHTS, REF
DRILL 5/32 DIA DRILL THRU
THIS SIDE ONLY, (5) PLACES — o
iz — 37 TYP izH
@/ :
N g % — e g N
o ——-H—-—T-—————ﬂ———-—-—-—-———x o©
= |=| | I II T | 1 Izl 1| \ | =
177 8” 11”7
(APPROX) (APPROX) (APPROX) LONG CABLE ASSEMBLY (EXPLOSION PROOF RECEPTACLE))
SHORT CABLE ASSEMBLY (EXPLOSION PROOF RECEPTACLE)
3 | 600-640-042 BOLT, 1/4-20 NC x 1/2 GRD 5 4
SCR, 1/4—14 x 3/4 EXTRA WIDE HEX WASHER HD
2 | 600-600-018 | op) i prisinG 5
1 | 601-140-048 SINGLE HOLE EMT 1,/2” STRAP NEER #1901 11
ITEM|  PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION aTy
NOTES: TOLERANCES: SCALE DRAWN
NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 1. REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES. ANGULAR + 1° N/A dak MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE PRCTNAL £ .030

INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPERTY OF FINISH TO BE 125 RMS. 0.XX + .030 CHECKED APPROVED TITLE

RO KSelhc i, W G, LS TS 8o, | 0. wmuoNG weDrow smuz convome mo avs | S E 660 75070157005 FORE_CROSSRAIL_HOOK—UP

OR MAINTENANCE. THE INFORMATION SHALL NOT BE USED OR DISCLOSED SPECIFICATIONS TO E-70XX ELECTRODES OR FILE NAME DATE WEIGHT FROM DRAWING NUMBER 2

D—SIZE BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER. E-70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY. 150044 AS LY ’0/05 N/A LB. 050—050—044




REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY APP'D.
A ITEM 2 WAS 050-050-400 5/30 | dak
ol ®
i 55 i m— [ (O
EiEE (O@
(@ o
. SHORT (NEAR CROSSRAIL BOX) \
6” TYP
REF
1/2 TYP \
REF A Y
= Y e 3 0 VO
ol III —|‘|'|‘|
GREEN
- 62”7 \
WHITE PEF
/ 5 6 | 601—150—-027 RING TERMINAL, SOLDERLESS (10-12 GA) 3
3 0 < =9 5 | 601-170-020 | FECEPTACLE BOX, X-FROOK 1
\ 1/2 % 4 | 601-140-044 SEALING COMPOUND & FIBRE /
BLACK - TYP /2 (0Z.)
@ @ ” -
6 10 1/2 TYP 3 | 6071—140-043 CONNECTOR, CORD, STR, (SEALING) 1,/2-5/8 CORD /
e TYP
i: 2 | 601-150-013 CONDUCTOR, 12/3 x FEET (62” LG), TYPE SO/SOW 5.9
VIEW A—A CONDUCTOR STRIPPING DETAIL
BOX WIRING / 6071—140—046 CORD CONNECTOR, STRAIGHT, BROWN, 1/2-5/8 0D /
C—SIZE ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
NOTES: TOLERANCES: SCALE DRAWN
NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 1. REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES. ANGULAR + 1° 1/2 dak MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE FRACTIONAL + .030
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPERTY OF FINISH TO BE 125 RMS. oxx + .030 CHECKED APPROVED ’I)'}ZLEROOF RECEPTACfg_ggX 8/(4 S/‘?S{:'%QAY
B o e o T o | 3 L e o 2sot nermavra o [ ee———] 050-050- =
BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER. E—70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY. FI;.;: 01\(17A7M6E \SSEMBLY %‘% 0 WEIGHT FROM ]()JR5A(V7H—NS5I\(I7U—M3?2 ﬁ




REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY APP’D.
A ITEM 2 WAS 050-050-401 5/05 | dak
Ol ®
piSgi: 3 i@t
EiEE (O@
@ ©
LONG (20° TRKS,
258" ( ) g
6”7 TYP
REF
1/2 TP \
REF A Y
. S 3 0 VO
ol III —|‘|'|‘|
GREEN
l-— 270" \
WHITE PEF
/ 5 6 | 601—150-027 RING TERMINAL, SOLDERLESS (10-12 GA) 3
3¢ < =9 5 | 601-170-020 | FECEPTACLE BOX, X=FROOK 1
\ 1/2 % 4 6071 —140—044 SEALING COMPOUND & FIBRE /
BLACK - TYP 12 (02.)
@ @ ” -
5 TYP 5 | 601—140-045 | CONNECTOR, CORD, STR, (SEALING) 1,/2-5/8 CORD |
TYP
f 2 | 601—150-015 | CONDUCTOR, 12/3 x FEET (270" LG,) TYPE SO/SOW .
VIEW A—A CONDUCTOR STRIPPING DETAIL
BOX WIRING y 601—140—046 CORD CONNECTOR, STRAIGHT, BROWN, 7/2—5/8 oD /
C—SIZE ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
NOTES: SCALE DRAWN
NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 1. REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES. + 1° 1/2 dak MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE t .030
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPERTY OF FINISH TO BE 125 RMS. + .030 CHECKED APPROVED ’I)'}ZLEROOF RECEPTACfg_ggX ng S/‘?S{:'%QAY
7 SIAL B USED Soleli For Puvosss'of aorEcTon IeTiiaTon, | WELDING MEPIUM SHALL cONFORM 1o vS —— 0s0-050- R
BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER. E—70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY. \SSEMBLY %‘% 0 WEIGHT FROM %%AglfgsggMgg? ﬁ




DESCRIPTION

DATE BY

APP’D.

ITEM 2 WAS 050-050-402

5/05 | dak

D
/

0 ¢

=

LONG (25’ TRKS)

(O&

(@

318” g
6”7 TYP
REF
1/2 TP \
REF A Y
. S 3 0 VO
ol III —|‘|'|‘|
GREEN
- 330™
WHITE PEF
/ 5 6 | 601—150-027 RING TERMINAL, SOLDERLESS (10-12 GA) 3
3¢ < =9 5 | 601-170-020 | FECEPTACLE BOX, X-FROOF 1
\ 1/2 % 4 601—140—044 SEALING COMPOUND & FIBRE /
BLACK - TYP 12 (0z.)
@ @ ” -
5 TYP 5 | 607—140-045 | CONNECTOR, CORD, STR, (SEALING) 1/2-5/8 CORD |
TYP
C 2 | 6071—150-015 | CONDUCTOR, 12/5 x FEET (330" LG,) TYPE SO/SOW
VIEW A—A CONDUCTOR STRIPPING DETAIL
BOX WIRING y 601—140—046 CORD CONNECTOR, STRAIGHT, BROWN, 7/2—5/8 oD y
C—SIZE ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
NOTES: SCALE DRAWN
NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 1. REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES. + 1° 1/2 dak MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE t .030
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPERTY OF FINISH TO BE 125 RMS. + .030 CHECKED APPROVED ’I)'}ZLEROOF RECEPTACfg_ggX ng S/‘?S{:'%QAY
7 SIAL B USED Soleli For Puvosss'of aorEcTon IeTiiaTon, | WELDING MEPIUM SHALL cONFORM 1o vS —— 0s0-050- i
BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER. E—70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY. \SSEMBLY %‘% 0 WEIGHT FROM ]()JR5A(V7H—NS5I\(I7U—M3§§ ﬁ




REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY APP’D.

A ITEM 2 WAS 050-050-403 4/05 | dak

(@ o

\ T . —
- T [ (©get
/

LONG (30’ TRKS)

378” g

O
6” TYP
REF
1/2 TYP \
REF A Y A

GREEN

|~ 390 \

WHITE

N

5 6 | 601—150-027 RING TERMINAL, SOLDERLESS (10—12 GA)

REF
3¢ < =9 5 | 601—170-020 | RECEPTACLE BOX, X—PROOF 7
YPA

~~__ 1/2 S5 4 | 601—140—044 | SEALING COMPOUND & FIBRE .
BLACK - T 12 (0z.)
© ) _
;Ej—/ 6r o 10 1/2 TYP 5 | 607—140-045 | CONNECTOR, CORD, STR, (SEALING) 1/2-5/8 CORD |
TYP

C 2 | 601-150-015 | CONPUCTOR, 12/3 x FEET (TYPE SO/SOW) 525
VIEW A—A CONDUCTOR STRIPPING DETAIL

BOX WIRING y 601—140—046 CORD CONNECTOR, STRAIGHT, BROWN, 7/2—5/8 oD /
C—SIZE ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

NOTES: TOLERANCES: SCALE DRAWN
NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 1. REMOVE ALL SHARP CORNERS & EDGES. ANGULAR + 1° 1/2 dak MOHAWK RESOURCES LTD
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SURFACE PEACTIONAL + .030

ICORIATON SOMANED HEFEN, IS COMIDENTAL AND SEOPERT 07 FINISH 10 BE 125 RAS. (3 S G [T | X RR00F RECEPTACLE BOX ASSEMBLY
[T S T P R K | > Sooimcamons o w_von misctmonss o8 e 202050 -
BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSES WHATSOEVER. E—70TI CODE 5.3 FLUX CORE WIRE ONLY. FI;.;: 01\(17A2M§: \SSEMBLY %‘% 0 WEIGHT B FROM %R5A(V7VI_1\1351\5U_M3§:§ A






